7/8/2023
Bass Battles 4th Celebration

IdBL

Class
Trunk/Pickup 3
Advanced 1
Bass Boxing
Class
Flyweight

Lightweight

Welterweight

Middleweight

Place

Place

1

1

Member ID Name
20184720 Brandon Rosser 2

20141752 Brandon Rosser

Member ID Name

20184720 Brandon Rosser 2

20130344 Team Crossfire Eric

20141752 Brandon Rosser
20227622 Brandon Vanbuskirk

20141009 Donteay Jones
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Score
152.1
162.1
Qualifying
152.6
157.8

151
117.3

151.6
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Round 3
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