7/8/2023

Bass Battles 4th Celebration



IdBL

Class	Place M	ember ID	Name	Score				
Trunk/Pickup 3	1	20184720	Brandon Rosser 2	152.1				
Advanced 1	1	20141752	Brandon Rosser	162.1				
Bass Boxing								
Class	Place M	ember ID	Name	Qualifying	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average
Flyweight	1	20184720	Brandon Rosser 2	152.6				
Lightweight	1	20130344	Team Crossfire Eric	157.8				
Welterweight	1	20141752	Brandon Rosser	151				
	2	20227622	Brandon Vanbuskirk	117.3				
Middleweight	1	20141009	Donteay Jones	151.6				